

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10329-10331/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 30/05/2011 in SA No.460/2011 dated 12/10/2011 in WP No.58552/2011,WP No.58631/2011 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

VICE CHANCELLOR, D.D.U.G.U. GORAKHPUR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRINCIPAL/DEEN/HEAD DEP. BUDHA COLLEGE Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 12/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
(in chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rajeev K.Dubey, Adv.  
For Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Surya Nath Pandey, Adv.  
For Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay ,Adv

Ms.Preetika Dwivedi, Adv.  
for Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner would submit that he would be filing the process fee and spare copies during the course of the day.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar