

A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F

I N D I

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C) No(s). 10329-10331/2012

VICE CHANCELLOR, D.D.U.G.U. GORAKHPUR
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRINCIPAL/DEEN/HEAD DEP. BUDHA COLLEGE
Respondent(s)
(with office report)

Date : 08/09/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr. R. D. Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

to effect Petitioner has still to take fresh steps
2 service upon respondent no.2 in SLP(C) NO.10329/201
 and
ken respondent No.4 in SLP(C) NO.10331/2012. Be ta
 within

three weeks time. Notices thereafter be issued.

remaining Registry to report the status of the
respondents.

in SLP(C) Service upon all the four respondents

NO.10330/2012 however, stands complete but none has entered
Signature Not Verified

appearance.
Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2015.09.12
12:47:54 IST
Reason:

List again on 26.11.2015.

CHNA GUPTA)

Registrar